St Mary’s Primary School, Chiddingfold
Local Committee Members 2024-25 revised January 2025

	
	Name
	Type
	Start of Term of Office
	End of Term of Office
	Reappointed
	End of Term of Office
	Terms
	Email

	1
	Alison Evans
	Ex officio
Acting Headteacher
	01.01.25
	
	
	
	
	aevans@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk

	2
	Jane Bell
	Chair
	09.05.2023
	08.05.2027
	
	
	1st Term
	bell@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	3
	Rev Rachel Greene
	Parent
	01.05.2019
	30.04.2023
	01.05.2023
	30.04.2027
	2nd Term
	rgreene@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	4
	Joe McCarthy Holland
	Vice Chair
	27.03.2018
	26.03.2022
	26/03/2022
	26.03.2026
	3rd Term
	mccarthy@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	5
	Paul Mercer
	General
	27.03.2018
	26.03.2022
	26/03/2022
	26.03.2026
	3rd Term
	mercer@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	6
	Jonathan Willis
	General
	29.09.2020
	28.09.2024
	29/09/2024
	28.09.2028
	1st Term
	willis@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	7
	Tom Boulderstone
	Parent
	06/11/2024
	05/11/2028
	
	
	1st Term
	boulderstone@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	8
	Gary Simpson
	Parent
	14/02/2025
	13/02/2029
	
	
	1st Term
	simpson@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	9
	Emma Hampshire
	Staff
	01/01/2025
	31/12/2028
	
	
	1st Term
	ehampshire@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk


	10
	Yvette Oqvist
	Clerk
	05.05.2021
	
	
	
	
	clerk@stmarys-godalming.surrey.sch.uk 






